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C L A S S I C  C O LO R S ® 1 2 0 0 S LO W T

F E AT U R E S : 

●	� Stay·Tite®  
Seat Fastening System™  
Never Loosens. Guaranteed.

●	� Easy·Clean® 
Removes for cleaning

●	� Whisper·Close® 
Slowly & softly closes

●	� Many Colors Available 
Molded-in color resists wear, 
chips and stains

S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

Size: Elongated

Material: Plastic

Style: Closed Front with Cover

Ring Bumpers: Four

Hinges: Plastic

Hardware: Stay·Tite® Seat Fastening System™

Codes & Standards:    

8-1/8"
11-13/16"

16-7/8"

14"
3/4"
15/16"

5-1/2"
2-5/16"

18-3/4" 

14-5/16"


